
 
 

Please find below a monthly calendar with events that are subject to change 
throughout the year.  

 
Calendar Key is as follows: 

Closings in Red 
Family Events in Blue 
Spirit Days in Purple 

In-center Events in Green 
Off-campus Trips in Orange for Preschoolers 

Field Experience for Future Educators in Light Purple 
Storytime/Book Exchange in Pink 



Monthly Lesson Resource 
September Unit 1 Back to School  Color Red Shape Circle  

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 1 
Back to School  

Letter -  
Number -  

Sight Word -The 

9/1 
Closed  

9/2 
 

9/3 
 

9/4 
 

9/5 
10AM Visit from 

our Librarian, Ms. 
Jacobsen 

Week 2 
All About Me   

Letter -   
Number -  

Sight Word - 

9/8 
 

9/9 
 

9/10 
 

9/11 
 

9/12 
 

Week 3 
Families  

Letter -  A 
Number - 1 

Sight Word -The 

9/15 
  

9/16 
 

9/17 
 

9/18 
 

9/19 
Family Event Day 

Week 4 
Friends 

Letter -  B  
Number -2 

Sight Word -And 

9/22 
 
 

9/23 
 

9/24 
 

9/25 
Preschool Picture 

Day 

9/26 
Library Visit  

10AM 

 
 

 



Monthly Lesson Resource 
October Unit 2 Fall Harvest  Color Orange Shape Square   

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 5 
Apples  

Letter -  C 
Number - 3 

Sight Word -Said 

9/29 
 

9/30 
 

10/1 
 

10/2 
 

10/3 
 

Week 6 
Pumpkins 
Letter -  D 
Number - 4 

Sight Word -in 

10/6 
 

10/7 
 

10/8 
 

10/9 
Holly Hills 

8:30-11:00am 

10/10 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 7 
Falling Leaves and 

Changing Trees 
Letter -  E 
Number -5 

Sight Word - he 

10/13 
Closed 

10/14 
 

10/15 
 

10/16 
Holly Hills 

8:30-11:00am 

10/17 
 

Week 8 
Community Helpers  

Letter -  F 
Number -6 

Sight Word - I 

10/20 
  

10/21 
Police Visit  

WEAR BLUE 

10/22 
Stockton 

University Visit 
Sophomores/Juniors 

10/23 
Fire Visit  

WEAR RED 

10/24 
 

Week 9 
Halloween 
Letter -  G 
Number - 7 

Sight Word - of 

10/27 
 
 

10/28 
 

10/29 
Pumpkin and 
Apple Picking 
Locust Farm 

 

10/30 
Holly Hills 

8:30-11:00am 

10/31 
Halloween  

Parade 
 Family  Event 

2pm 
Close 3:30PM 



 
Monthly Lesson Resource 

November Unit 3 Being Thankful  Color Yellow Shape Triangle  
Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 10 
CLOSED 
Letter -   

Number -  
Sight Word - 

11/3 
Closed 

11/4 
Closed 

11/5 
Closed 

11/6 
Closed 

11/7 
Closed 

Week 11 
World Kindness 

Week 
Letter -  H 
Number - 8 

Sight Word - it 

11/10 
 

11/11 
 

11/12 
 

11/13 
Holly Hills 

8:30-11:00am 

11/14 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 12 
Traveling for the 

Holidays 
Letter -  I 

Number -9 
Sight Word - was 

11/7 
 

11/18 
 

11/19 
 

11/20 
 

11/21 
Dessert Tasting  

Block 3 
 

Week 13 
Thanksgiving  

Letter -  J 
Number - 10 

Sight Word - you 

11/24 
  

11/25 
 

11/26 
12PM Closed 

11/27 
Closed 

11/28 
Closed 

 
 



Monthly Lesson Resource 
December Unit 4 Winter Color Green Shape Star  

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 14 
Hibernation 
Letter -  K 

Number - 11 
Sight Word - they 

12/1 12/2 
BCSS 

8:30-11:00am 

12/3 
 

12/4 
 

12/5 
 

Week 15 
Holidays Around the 

World 1 
Letter -  L 

Number - 12 
Sight Word - on 

12/8 
 

12/9 
 

12/10 12/11 
BCSS 

8:30-11:00am 

12/12 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 16 
Holidays Around the 

World 2 
Letter -  M 

Number - 13 
Sight Word -  she 

12/15 
Holiday 

Headwear Day! 
 

12/16 
Holiday Socks 

Day! 
 

12/17 
Flannel Day! 

 

12/18 
Holiday Pajama 

Day! 

12/19 
Ugly Sweater 

Day! 
BCIT Performing 

Arts Visit 

Week 17 
Holiday Celebration  

Letter -  N 
Number - 14 

Sight Word - is 

12/22 
 Caroling in BCIT 

Main 
Building-Dress 

your Best! 

12/23 
Family Event 

10:30am 
1 Family Member 

per Child 
12PM Close 

12/24 
Closed 

12/25 
Closed 

12/26 
Closed 

Week 18 
CLOSED 
Letter -   

Number -  
Sight Word -  

12/29 
 

Closed 

12/30 
 

Closed 

12/31 
 

Closed 

1/1 
 

Closed 

1/2 
 

Closed 



 
Monthly Lesson Resource 

January Unit 5 New Year, New You  Color Blue Shape Diamond  
Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 19 
New Year Resolutions 

Letter -  O 
Number - 15  

Sight Word - for 

1/5 
 
 

1/6 
 

1/7 
 

1/8 
BCSS 

8:30-11:00am 

1/9 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 20 
Healthy Eating 

Letter -  P 
Number - 16 

Sight Word -at 

1/12 
 

1/13 
 

Visit to Culinary 
Shop 

 

1/14 
 

1/15 
BCSS 

8:30-11:00am 

1/16 
 

Week 21 
Fitness Week 

Letter -  Q 
Number - 17 

Sight Word - his 

1/19 
Closed 

1/20 
 

1/21 
 

1/22 
BCSS 

8:30-11:00am 

1/23 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 22 
Mental Wellness  

Letter -  R 
Number - 18 

Sight Word - but 

1/26 
 Family Wellness 

Event 

1/27 
 

1/28 
 

1/29 
 

1/30 
Closed 

 

 
 



 
Monthly Lesson Resource 

February Unit 6 Caring Color Purple Shape Rectangle  
Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 23 
Caring for Animals 

Letter - S 
Number - 19 

Sight Word - that 

2/2 
 

2/3 
 

2/4 
 

2/5 
 

2/6 
 

Week 24 
Caring for Ourselves 

Letter -  T 
Number - Review 

20 
Sight Word - with 

2/9 
 

2/10 
 
 

2/11 
 

2/12 
 

2/13 
 

Valentine’s Party 
Block 4 

Week 25 
Caring for Others 

Letter -  U 
Math- Adding within 

5 
Sight Word - all 

2/16 
Closed 

2/17 
HAPPY 100TH 

DAY 
Wear your 100th day 
shirts and bring 100 
objects to practice 

counting and 
grouping to 100 

2/18 
 

2/19 
Visit to Allied 
Health Shop 

2/20 
 

Week 26 
Caring for our 
Environment 
Letter -  V 

Math - Adding 
within 10 

Sight Word - we 

2/23 
 

2/24 
 

2/25 
 

2/26 
 

2/27 
 

 



Monthly Lesson Resource:  

March Unit 7 Books and Instruments Color Pink Shape Oval 
Guest Readers Scheduled throughout the Month (Sign-up will be sent with February Newsletter) 

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 27 
Read Across America 

Week 
Letter - W 

Math- Subtracting 
within 5 

Sight Word - can 

3/2 
Book’s Knock off 

Our Socks! 
Wear Crazy Socks 

Day 

3/3 
Reading is Better 

with a Buddy! 
Bring a Book Buddy 

to School 

3/4 
Readers are 

BRIGHT! 
Wear Rainbow or 

Neon Clothes 

3/5 
Snuggle up and 

Read! 
Wear your favorite 

Pajamas 

3/6 
Characters on 

Parade! 
Dress like your 
favorite book 

Character for our 
character parade 

Week 28 
Fairy Tales 
Letter -  X 

Math- Subtracting 
within 10 

Sight Word - are 

3/9 
 

3/10 
 
 

3/11 
 

3/12 
 

3/13 
 

Week 29 
St. Patrick’s Week 

Letter - Y 
Math- Patterns ABAB 

Sight Word - up 

3/16 
 

3/17 
St. Patrick’s Day 

Celebration 
(Wear Green) 

3/18 
 

3/19 
 

3/20 
 

Week 30 
Music and Instruments 

Letter -  Z 
Math - Patterns 

AABB 
Sight Word - had 

3/23 
  

3/24 
 

3/25 
 

3/26 
 

3/27 
 

Week 31 
Songs and Dance 

Letter -  ABC  
Math - Patterns 

ABCABC 
Sight Word - my 

3/30 
  

3/31 
Closed 

4/1 
 

4/2 
12PM Close 

4/3 
Closed 



 
Monthly Lesson Resource:  

April Unit 8 Spring Color White Shape Hexagon 
Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 31 
Songs and Dance 

Letter -  ABC  
Math - Patterns 

ABCABC 
Sight Word - my 

3/30 
  

3/31 
Closed 

4/1 
 

4/2 
12PM Close 

4/3 
Closed 

Week 32 
CLOSED 
Letter -  
Math-  

Sight Word -  

4/6 
Closed 

4/7 
Closed 

4/8 
Closed 

4/9 
Closed 

4/10 
Closed 

Week 33 
Weather and Rainbows 

Letter - DEF 
Math - Graphing to 20 

Sight Word - her 

4/13 
 

4/14 
 

4/15 
 

4/16 
 

4/17 
Library Visit  

10AM 

Week 34 
Butterflies and Bugs 

Letter -  GHI 
Math - Sorting by Size 
Sight Word - what 

4/20 
  

4/21 
 

4/22 
 

4/23 
 

4/24 
 

Week 35 
Flowers and Gardening 

Letter -  JKL 
Math - Sorting by 

Color 
Sight Word - there 

4/27 
  

4/28 
 

4/29 
 

4/30 
 

5/1 
Family Gardening 

Event 



 
 

Monthly Lesson Resource:  
May Unit 9 Transportation Color Black Shape Octagon 

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 36 
Modes of 

Transportation 
Letter -  MNO 

Math - Graphing to 20 
Sight Word - out 

5/4 
  

5/5 
 

5/6 
Diesel Shop Visit 

5/7 5/8 
Library Visit  

10AM 
 

Week 37 
Going to the Zoo 

Letter - PQR 
Math- Math 
Vocabulary 

Sight Word - this 

5/11 
  

5/12 
 

5/13 
 

5/14 
Zoo Trip 

5/15 
12PM Close 

Week 38 
Going to the Beach 

Letter - ST 
Math - Positional 

Words 
Sight Word - have 

5/18 5/19 
 

5/20 
 

521 5/22 
Library Visit  

10AM 
 

Week 39 
Going to Disney 

World 
Letter -  UV 

Math - 3D Shapes 
Sight Word - went 

5/25 
Closed 

5/26 
 

5/27 
 

5/28 5/29 
PreK Graduation 

1:30PM 



 
 

Monthly Lesson Resource:  
June Unit 10 Summer Fun Color Brown Shape Heart 

Day of the Week  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 40 
Circus Week 
Letter -  WX 

Math - Word Problems 
within 5 (+/-) 

Sight Word - be 

6/1 
  

6/2 
 

6/3 
 

6/4 6/5 
Library Visit  

10PM 
 

Week 41 
End of Year Fun 

Letter - YZ 
Math - Word Problems 

within 5 (+/-) 
Sight Word - like 

 

6/8 
  

6/9 
 

6/10 
 

6/11 
 

6/12 
LAST DAY 

CELEBRATION 
 

FAMILY FUN DAY 
1:30PM-2:30PM 

 
Center Close at 

3:30PM 
 

 


