

Please find below a monthly calendar with events that are subject to change throughout the year.

Calendar Key is as follows:

Closings in Red

Family Events in Blue

Spirit Days in Purple

In-center Events in Green

Off-campus Trips in Orange for Preschoolers

Field Experience for Future Educators in Light Purple

Storytime/Book Exchange in Pink

Monthly Lesson Resource

September Unit 1 Back to School Color Red Shape Circle

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 Back to School Letter - Number - Sight Word -The	9/1 Closed	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5 10AM Visit from our Librarian, Ms. Jacobsen
Week 2 All About Me Letter - Number - Sight Word -	9/8	9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12
Week 3 Families Letter - A Number - 1 Sight Word -The	9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19 Family Event Day
Week 4 Friends Letter - B Number -2 Sight Word -And	9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25 Preschool Picture Day	9/26 Library Visit 10AM

Monthly Lesson Resource

October Unit 2 Fall Harvest Color Orange Shape Square

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 5 Apples Letter - C Number - 3 Sight Word - Said	9/29	9/30	10/1	10/2	10/3
Week 6 Pumpkins Letter - D Number - 4 Sight Word - in	10/6	10/7	10/8	10/9 Holly Hills 8:30-11:00am	10/10 Library Visit 10AM
Week 7 Falling Leaves and Changing Trees Letter - E Number -5 Sight Word - he	10/13 Closed	10/14	10/15	10/16 Holly Hills 8:30-11:00am	10/17
Week 8 Community Helpers Letter - F Number -6 Sight Word - I	10/20	10/21 Police Visit WEAR BLUE	10/22 Stockton University Visit Sophomores/Juniors	10/23 Fire Visit WEAR RED	10/24
Week 9 Halloween Letter - G Number - 7 Sight Word - of	10/27	10/28	10/29 Pumpkin and Apple Picking Locust Farm	10/30 Holly Hills 8:30-11:00am	10/31 Halloween Parade Family Event 2pm Close 3:30PM

Monthly Lesson Resource

November Unit 3 Being Thankful Color Yellow Shape Triangle

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 10 CLOSED Letter - Number - Sight Word -	11/3 Closed	11/4 Closed	11/5 Closed	11/6 Closed	11/7 Closed
Week 11 World Kindness Week Letter - H Number - 8 Sight Word - it	11/10	11/11	11/12	11/13 Holly Hills 8:30-11:00am	11/14 Library Visit 10AM
Week 12 Traveling for the Holidays Letter - I Number -9 Sight Word - was	11/7	11/18	11/19	11/20	11/21 Dessert Tasting Block 3
Week 13 Thanksgiving Letter - J Number - 10 Sight Word - you	11/24	11/25	11/26 12PM Closed	11/27 Closed	11/28 Closed

Monthly Lesson Resource

December Unit 4 Winter Color Green Shape Star

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 14 Hibernation Letter - K Number - 11 Sight Word - they	12/1	12/2 BCSS 8:30-11:00am	12/3	12/4	12/5
Week 15 Holidays Around the World 1 Letter - L Number - 12 Sight Word - on	12/8	12/9	12/10	12/11 BCSS 8:30-11:00am	12/12 Library Visit 10AM
Week 16 Holidays Around the World 2 Letter - M Number - 13 Sight Word - she	12/15 Holiday Headwear Day!	12/16 Holiday Socks Day!	12/17 Flannel Day!	12/18 Holiday Pajama Day!	12/19 Ugly Sweater Day! BCIT Performing Arts Visit
Week 17 Holiday Celebration Letter - N Number - 14 Sight Word - is	12/22 Caroling in BCIT Main Building-Dress your Best!	12/23 Family Event 10:30am 1 Family Member per Child 12PM Close	12/24 Closed	12/25 Closed	12/26 Closed
Week 18 CLOSED Letter - Number - Sight Word -	12/29 Closed	12/30 Closed	12/31 Closed	1/1 Closed	1/2 Closed

Monthly Lesson Resource

January Unit 5 New Year, New You Color Blue Shape Diamond

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 19 New Year Resolutions Letter - O Number - 15 Sight Word - for	1/5	1/6	1/7	1/8 BCSS 8:30-11:00am	1/9 Library Visit 10AM
Week 20 Healthy Eating Letter - P Number - 16 Sight Word -at	1/12	1/13 Visit to Culinary Shop	1/14	1/15 BCSS 8:30-11:00am	1/16
Week 21 Fitness Week Letter - Q Number - 17 Sight Word - his	1/19 Closed	1/20	1/21	1/22 BCSS 8:30-11:00am	1/23 Library Visit 10AM
Week 22 Mental Wellness Letter - R Number - 18 Sight Word - but	1/26 Family Wellness Event	1/27	1/28	1/29	1/30 Closed

Monthly Lesson Resource

February Unit 6 Caring Color Purple Shape Rectangle

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 23 Caring for Animals Letter - S Number - 19 Sight Word - that	2/2	2/3	2/4	2/5	2/6
Week 24 Caring for Ourselves Letter - T Number - Review 20 Sight Word - with	2/9	2/10	2/11	2/12	2/13 Valentine's Party Block 4
Week 25 Caring for Others Letter - U Math- Adding within 5 Sight Word - all	2/16 Closed	2/17 HAPPY 100TH DAY Wear your 100th day shirts and bring 100 objects to practice counting and grouping to 100	2/18	2/19 Visit to Allied Health Shop	2/20
Week 26 Caring for our Environment Letter - V Math - Adding within 10 Sight Word - we	2/23	2/24	2/25	2/26	2/27

Monthly Lesson Resource:

March Unit 7 Books and Instruments Color Pink Shape Oval

Guest Readers Scheduled throughout the Month (Sign-up will be sent with February Newsletter)

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 27 Read Across America Week Letter - W Math- Subtracting within 5 Sight Word - can	3/2 Book's Knock off Our Socks! Wear Crazy Socks Day	3/3 Reading is Better with a Buddy! Bring a Book Buddy to School	3/4 Readers are BRIGHT! Wear Rainbow or Neon Clothes	3/5 Snuggle up and Read! Wear your favorite Pajamas	3/6 Characters on Parade! Dress like your favorite book Character for our character parade
Week 28 Fairy Tales Letter - X Math- Subtracting within 10 Sight Word - are	3/9	3/10	3/11	3/12	3/13
Week 29 St. Patrick's Week Letter - Y Math- Patterns ABAB Sight Word - up	3/16	3/17 St. Patrick's Day Celebration (Wear Green)	3/18	3/19	3/20
Week 30 Music and Instruments Letter - Z Math - Patterns AABB Sight Word - had	3/23	3/24	3/25	3/26	3/27
Week 31 Songs and Dance Letter - ABC Math - Patterns ABCABC Sight Word - my	3/30	3/31 Closed	4/1	4/2 12PM Close	4/3 Closed

Monthly Lesson Resource:

April Unit 8 Spring Color White Shape Hexagon

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 31 Songs and Dance Letter - ABC Math - Patterns ABCABC Sight Word - my	3/30	3/31 Closed	4/1	4/2 12PM Close	4/3 Closed
Week 32 CLOSED Letter - Math- Sight Word -	4/6 Closed	4/7 Closed	4/8 Closed	4/9 Closed	4/10 Closed
Week 33 Weather and Rainbows Letter - DEF Math - Graphing to 20 Sight Word - her	4/13	4/14	4/15	4/16	4/17 Library Visit 10AM
Week 34 Butterflies and Bugs Letter - GHI Math - Sorting by Size Sight Word - what	4/20	4/21	4/22	4/23	4/24
Week 35 Flowers and Gardening Letter - JKL Math - Sorting by Color Sight Word - there	4/27	4/28	4/29	4/30	5/1 Family Gardening Event

Monthly Lesson Resource:

May Unit 9 Transportation Color **Black** Shape **Octagon**

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 36 Modes of Transportation Letter - MNO Math - Graphing to 20 Sight Word - out	5/4	5/5	5/6 Diesel Shop Visit	5/7	5/8 Library Visit 10AM
Week 37 Going to the Zoo Letter - PQR Math- Math Vocabulary Sight Word - this	5/11	5/12	5/13	5/14 Zoo Trip	5/15 12PM Close
Week 38 Going to the Beach Letter - ST Math - Positional Words Sight Word - have	5/18	5/19	5/20	5/21	5/22 Library Visit 10AM
Week 39 Going to Disney World Letter - UV Math - 3D Shapes Sight Word - went	5/25 Closed	5/26	5/27	5/28	5/29 PreK Graduation 1:30PM

Monthly Lesson Resource:

June Unit 10 Summer Fun Color Brown Shape Heart

Day of the Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 40 Circus Week Letter - WX Math - Word Problems within 5 (+/-) Sight Word - be	6/1	6/2	6/3	6/4	6/5 Library Visit 10PM
Week 41 End of Year Fun Letter - YZ Math - Word Problems within 5 (+/-) Sight Word - like	6/8	6/9	6/10	6/11	6/12 LAST DAY CELEBRATION FAMILY FUN DAY 1:30PM-2:30PM Center Close at 3:30PM